

12.02.2025

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. counsel for defendant.

PW-2 Chand Malik cross-examined and discharged.

Witness Jane Bahar is present. He is discharged unexamined in view of other matter fixed for today. Let him appear for his evidence on 01.05.2025. He is bound down for NDOH.

Let witness at Sl. no. 10 and 11 be summoned for 06.05.2025.

List for PE on 01.05.2025 & 06.05.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
12.02.2025