

20.09.2025

Present: Sh. Syed Ajmal Hasan and Sh. Rahul Rohtagi, Ld.
Counsels for plaintiff along with plaintiff.
Sh. R. B. Singh, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

PW-5 Sh. Jane Bahar Khan has been examined in chief,
cross-examined and discharged.

Plaintiff to file affidavit of all other witnesses in one go
with copy to the other side at least 15 days prior to NDOH.

List for further PE on **21.01.2026**.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
20.09.2025